
PRINTED ON: 5-Sep-23 at 11:11                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 1 of 4 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [AUGUST 2023] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
  14283 
   BA02 
 

ROEBUCK POOLS AND 
LANDSCAPING 
P O BOX 1399 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 1271 (33 CAJUPUT 
CRESCENT) 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL - POOL 
BARRIER & SHADE SAIL 
 
 
 
10B 

$39200 

     
14289 
BA02 

B & S IMPACT CONSTRUCTION 
PO BOX 3208 
BROOME 
 

LOT 1212 (1 BLUEGRASS 
ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

FENCE 
 
 
 
10B 

$10000 

     
     

14285 
BA02 

ROEBUCK POOLS AND 
LANDSCAPING 
P O BOX 1399 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 1294 (4 CAJUPUT 
CRESCENT) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$38900 

     
     

14284 
BA02 

ROEBUCK POOLS AND 
LANDSCAPING 
P O BOX 1399 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 906 (57 SANDPIPER 
AVENUE) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$35100 

     
     

14288 
BA01 

COLIN WILKINSON 
DEVELOPMENTS PTY LTD 
PO BOX 3112 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 388 (8 CARNARVON 
STREET) 
 
 
 
 

ABLUTION BLOCK 
 
 
 
10A 

$92756 

     
     

14282 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
PO BOX 8433 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 762 (20 STREETER 
AVENUE) 
 
 
 
 

SHADE SAIL 
 
 
 
10B 

$8000 

     
     

14267 
BA01 

KULLARRI BUILDING PTY LTD 
PO BOX 1678 
BROOME WA 
 

LOT 50 (24 PEMBROKE ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

SHED COMMERCIAL 
 
 
 
7B 

$428940 

     
     

14296 
BA01 

PGM CONSTRUCTIONS PTY 
LTD 
PO BOX 7017 
BROOME   6725 
 

LOT 59 SARIAGO TERRACE 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$475000 

     
     

14294 
BA02 

D & A POOL CONTRACTORS 
PO BOX 6161 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 1048 (79 JIGAL DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$38000 

     
     
     



PRINTED ON: 5-Sep-23 at 11:11                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 2 of 4 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [AUGUST 2023] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
14290 
BA01 

BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD - 
PO BOX 6126 
BROOME   6725 
 

LOT 27 (151 YAMASHITA 
STREET) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$422412 

     
     

14298 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
1 FRANGIPANI DRIVE 
CABLE BEACH WA 6726 
 

LOT 4 (1 FRANGIPANI DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

SHED 
 
 
 
10A 

$19192 

     
     

14293 
BA01 

CONNOLLY HOMES PTY LTD 
PO BOX 805 
BROOME WA 
 

LOT 491 (18 CITANA WAY) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING FRONT BOUNDARY 
WALL and FENCES 
 
 
 
1A 

$940000 

     
     

14291 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
PO BOX 1417 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 460 (10 PARRIS WAY) 
 
 
 
 

SHADE SAIL & BOUNDARY 
FENCE 
 
 
 
10B 

$14500 

     
     

14299 
BA13 

OWNER/BUILDER 
AS PER 
 

LOT 445 (25 DELAWARE 
ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

CHANGE OF USE - 1B Guest 
house 
 
 
 
1B 

$ 

     
     

14295 
BA02 

D & A POOL CONTRACTORS 
PO BOX 6161 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 580 (6 PLANIGALE LOOP) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$34950 

     
     

14270 
BA01 

OWNER/BUILDER 
PO BOX 2948 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 1268 (39 CAJUPUT 
CRESCENT) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$275000 

     
     

14277 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
PO BOX 824 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 572 (53 PLANIGALE 
LOOP) 
 
 
 
 

SHADE SAIL 
 
 
 
10B 

$3000 

     
     
   14273 
    BA01 

BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD - 
6126 
BROOME   6725 

LOT 1091 (19 LAPWING LOOP) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING and SHED 
 
 
 
1A 

$629582 

     
     



PRINTED ON: 5-Sep-23 at 11:11                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 3 of 4 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [AUGUST 2023] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
14275 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
PO BOX 2444 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 650 (16 FLYING FOX 
AVENUE) 
 
 
 
 

SHED 
 
 
 
10A 

$14000 

     
     

14279 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
PO BOX 2468 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 637 (14 POVAH ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL and FENCE 
 
 
 
10B 

$10000 

     
     

14313 
BA01 

CONSTRUCTION INGENUITY 
PO BOX 3429 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 22 (14 HAYNES STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SHED ADDITIONS - MEZZANINE 
FLOORS (X2) & VERANDAH 
ADDITION 
 
 
7B 

$105000 

     
     

14315 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
PO BOX 5765 
CABLE BEACH   WA   6726 
 

LOT 1282 (4 FUCHSIA STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SHED 
 
 
 
10A 

$19000 

     
     

14310 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
PO BOX 1486 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 790 (3 FREWER AVENUE) 
 
 
 
 

SHED 
 
 
 
10A 

$18500 

     
     

14316 
BA02 

D & A POOL CONTRACTORS 
PO BOX 6161 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 306 (13 KAPANG DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$34380 

     
     

14305 
BA01 

CONNOLLY HOMES PTY LTD 
PO BOX 805 
BROOME WA 
 

LOT  () 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$500000 

     
     

14303 
BA02 

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY 
12 FLOWERDALE STREET 
BILINGURR   WA   6725 
 

LOT 3143 (20 DICKSON DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PANELS 
 
 
 
10B 

$155000 

     
     

14300 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
PO BOX 2341 
MARMION   WA   6020 
 

LOT 8 (18 KOOLAMA DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

TWO STOREY ADDITION - 
CARPORT & GARAGE 
 
 
 
1A 

$400000 

     
14304 
BA02 

NORTH WEST TRIM & SHADE 
PO BOX 1671 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 340 (111 HERBERT STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SHADE SAILS 
 
 
 
10B 

$15000 



PRINTED ON: 5-Sep-23 at 11:11                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 4 of 4 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [AUGUST 2023] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
     
     

13980 
BA02 

KULLARRI BUILDING PTY LTD 
PO BOX 1678 
BROOME WA 
 

LOT 472 (11 PARRIS WAY) 
 
 
 
 

SHED 
 
 
 
10A 

$21863 

     
 


