PRINTED ON: 5-Sep-23 at 11:11 Page 1 of 4

SHIRE OF BROOME

BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM
MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS
[AUGUST 2023]

LICENCE No. Type	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
14283 BA02	ROEBUCK POOLS AND LANDSCAPING P O BOX 1399 BROOME WA	LOT 1271 (33 CAJUPUT CRESCENT)	SWIMMING POOL - POOL BARRIER & SHADE SAIL	\$39200
			10B	
14289 BA02	B & S IMPACT CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 3208 BROOME	LOT 1212 (1 BLUEGRASS ROAD)	FENCE	\$10000
			10B	
14285 BA02	ROEBUCK POOLS AND LANDSCAPING P O BOX 1399 BROOME WA	LOT 1294 (4 CAJUPUT CRESCENT)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$38900
			10B	
14284 BA02	ROEBUCK POOLS AND LANDSCAPING P O BOX 1399 BROOME WA	LOT 906 (57 SANDPIPER AVENUE)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$35100
			10B	
14288 BA01	COLIN WILKINSON DEVELOPMENTS PTY LTD PO BOX 3112	LOT 388 (8 CARNARVON STREET)	ABLUTION BLOCK	\$92756
	BROOME WA		10A	
14282 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER PO BOX 8433 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 762 (20 STREETER AVENUE)	SHADE SAIL	\$8000
			10B	
14267 BA01	KULLARRI BUILDING PTY LTD PO BOX 1678 BROOME WA	LOT 50 (24 PEMBROKE ROAD)	SHED COMMERCIAL	\$428940
			7B	
1/20/	DCM CONCIDITATIONS DIV	LOT EO CADIA CO TERRA OF	DWELLING	¢475000
14296 BA01	PGM CONSTRUCTIONS PTY LTD PO BOX 7017 BROOME 6725	LOT 59 SARIAGO TERRACE	DWELLING	\$475000
			1A	
14294 BA02	D & A POOL CONTRACTORS PO BOX 6161 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 1048 (79 JIGAL DRIVE)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$38000

SHIRE OF BROOME

Page 2 of 4	BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS [AUGUST 2023]				
LICENCE No. Type	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE	
14290 BA01	BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD - PO BOX 6126	LOT 27 (151 YAMASHITA STREET)	DWELLING	\$422412	

NO. TYPE	CONTRACTOR	OHE ABBREOG	BESONII HOLL OF WORK	LOTHWINED TALGE
14290 BA01	BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD - PO BOX 6126 BROOME 6725	Lot 27 (151 Yamashita Street)	DWELLING	\$422412
			1A	
14298 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER 1 FRANGIPANI DRIVE CABLE BEACH WA 6726	LOT 4 (1 FRANGIPANI DRIVE)	SHED	\$19192
			10A	
14293 BA01	CONNOLLY HOMES PTY LTD PO BOX 805 BROOME WA	LOT 491 (18 CITANA WAY)	DWELLING FRONT BOUNDARY WALL and FENCES	\$940000
			1A	
14291 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER PO BOX 1417 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 460 (10 PARRIS WAY)	Shade Sail & Boundary Fence	\$14500
			10B	
14299 BA13	OWNER/BUILDER AS PER	LOT 445 (25 DELAWARE ROAD)	CHANGE OF USE - 1B Guest house	\$
			1B	
14295 BA02	D & A POOL CONTRACTORS PO BOX 6161 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 580 (6 PLANIGALE LOOP)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$34950
			10B	
14270 BA01	OWNER/BUILDER PO BOX 2948 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 1268 (39 CAJUPUT CRESCENT)	DWELLING	\$275000
			1A	
14277 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER PO BOX 824 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 572 (53 PLANIGALE LOOP)	SHADE SAIL	\$3000
			10B	
14273	BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD -	LOT 1091 (19 LAPWING LOOP)	DWELLING and SHED	\$629582
BA01	6126 BROOME 6725			
			1A	

SHIRE OF BROOME

SHIRE OF BROOME
BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM
MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS
[AUGUST 2023]

LICENCE	NAME AND ADDRESS OF	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
NO. TYPE	CONTRACTOR	S.I.E. A.B.B.I.E.O.	LIGHT OF WORK	TOTAL TIME VILLE
14275 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER PO BOX 2444 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 650 (16 FLYING FOX AVENUE)	SHED	\$14000
			10A	
14279 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER PO BOX 2468 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 637 (14 POVAH ROAD)	SWIMMING POOL and FENCE	\$10000
			10B	
14313 BA01	CONSTRUCTION INGENUITY PO BOX 3429 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 22 (14 HAYNES STREET)	SHED ADDITIONS - MEZZANINE FLOORS (X2) & VERANDAH ADDITION	\$105000
			7B	
14315 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER PO BOX 5765 CABLE BEACH WA 6726	LOT 1282 (4 FUCHSIA STREET)	SHED	\$19000
			10A	
14310 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER PO BOX 1486 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 790 (3 FREWER AVENUE)	SHED	\$18500
			10A	
14316 BA02	D & A POOL CONTRACTORS PO BOX 6161 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 306 (13 KAPANG DRIVE)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$34380
			10B	
14305 BA01	CONNOLLY HOMES PTY LTD PO BOX 805 BROOME WA	LOT ()	DWELLING	\$500000
			1A	
14303 BA02	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID ENERGY 12 FLOWERDALE STREET BILINGURR WA 6725	LOT 3143 (20 DICKSON DRIVE)	SOLAR PANELS	\$155000
	DENOGRAL WA 0/23		10B	
14300 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER PO BOX 2341 MARMION WA 6020	LOT 8 (18 KOOLAMA DRIVE)	TWO STOREY ADDITION - CARPORT & GARAGE	\$400000
			1A	
14304 BA02	NORTH WEST TRIM & SHADE PO BOX 1671 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 340 (111 HERBERT STREET)	SHADE SAILS	\$15000

PRINTED ON: 5-Sep-23 at 11:11 Page 4 of 4

BROOME WA

SHIRE OF BROOME BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM

MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS [AUGUST 2023]

LICENCE NAME AND ADDRESS OF SITE ADDRESS **DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE** NO. TYPE CONTRACTOR KULLARRI BUILDING PTY LTD 13980 LOT 472 (11 PARRIS WAY) SHED \$21863 BA02 PO BOX 1678

10A